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8016R 
Air Stapler 
    

Features: 
 
 Designed for everyday use 
 Long nose for easy use 
 Adjustable exhaust 
 Rubber grip 
 Fast bottom loading magazine 
 Comes with a blow moulded carry 

case  

SC484 

Specifications:  

 Length: 
 Height: 
 Width: 
 Weight: 
 Magazine capacity: 
 Air Pressure: 

216mm 
197mm 

38mm 
0.9kg 

100 to 180 staples 
(5 to 7 bar) 70-100psi US8016 drives the following staples: 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

 Fixing canvas & leather 
 Fixing cotton & polypropylene 
 Attaching strapping to building paper 
 Fastening cardboard protective wraps 
 Applying plastic wrap to timber 

Staple: 

Staple Code   Length 

Galvanised 
 10,000 box 

Stainless 
5,000 box 

Aluminium 
5,000 box 

 

80/4 
80/6 
80/8 
80/10 
80/12 
80/14 
80/16 

80/4SS 
80/6SS 
80/8SS 

80/10SS 
80/12SS  

 
80/16SS 

 
 

80/8AL 

4mm 
6mm 
8mm 

10mm 
12mm 
14mm 
16mm 

US8016 Air Stapler 

SC557 

The US8016 Air Tacker features a convenient 
bottom loading magazine with easy release 
and is light-weight for better manoeuvrability. 
 
Staples feature a wide 12.5mm crown which 
gives good holding power but is also discreet. 
 
The fine flat wire staple is ideal for use in 
upholstering leather, canvas, cotton and 
polypropylene fabrics for chairs and lounge 
suites and office partition screens. 


